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Jessica Meredith Jacobsen SK Memorial Run

Sk
Age Group Results

September 13, 2014

Results By Bluepoint Race Mangement & Timing LLC. Bluepoint Race Managment & Timing

Top

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Meagan Digregorio
2 Molly Frantz
3 Katie Kotras

Top

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Omari Daughtridge
2 Stephen Febish
3 Chris Vesely

Top

Female 18 and under

Place Name

1 Grace Paszkiewicz

2 Katie Pawlik

3 Ellie Kotras

4 Francesca Capizzi
5 Maryanne Macdonald
6
5
8

MaryClaire Macdonald
Elizibeth Cucuzzella

Ella Caine

9 Meredith McMillen
10 Carrie Moore
11 Holly Beanchemin
12 Emma Pawlik
13 Lauren Desantis
14 Sarah Fox
15 Emma Parker
16 Caroline Cucuzzella
17 Nina Moore
18 Cindy Beauchemin
19 Reilly Kate Fitzmaurice
20 Griffin Kirk Short
21 Kelly Fuscaldo
22 Morgan McDonald
23 Annie Grothmann
24 Julia McCarty
25 Lauren Macek
26 Veronica Macdonald
27 Emily Moore
28 Clare Cooke
29 Molly Pawlik
30 Noelle Hitt
31 Ashley Hitt
32 Devon Mannarino
33 Katie Fuscaldo
34 Samantha Moore
35 Erin Goucher
36 Stella Agusta
37 Drew Curley
38 Maggie Caine
39 Julia Egan
40 Libby Thompson
41 Lily Spear
DQ Sloan Hubbard

DO Isabellla Langenbach
Top

Male 18 and under

Place Name
1 Jonathan Moore
2 Paul Macdonald
3 Ethan Sheridan

City Bib No

City Bib No

Fort Washington MD 49
52
Baltimore MD 187

City Bib No

Phoenix MD 32

Timonium MD 137

City Bib No

240
260
106

Age
28
25
20

Chip

Overall Time
4 19:32.6
27 23:28.1
29 23:33.2

Chip

Overall Time
1 16:37.7

2 17:05.0

3 18:04.4

Chip

Overall Time
38 24:59.4
47 25:34.0
60 26:45.4
62 26:53.5
63 26:57.5
65 27:18.3
73 27:50.4
78 28:22.8
84 28:42.5
85 28:42.6
88 28:59.3
92 29:07.8
94 29:19.1
98 29:36.7
101 29:52.5
120 31:23.4
123 31:58.2
126 32:16.5
134 33:02.3
138 33:08.9
141 33:16.3
143 33:17.4
145 33:41.0
156 35:03.2
158 35:19.3
161 35:37.1
172 37:12.6
174 37:26.1
177 37:48.9
179 37:55.8
180 38:00.1
181 38:05.6
185 39:08.9
186 39:10.2
204 43:12.3
211 49:02.7
213 49:54.4
216 51:01.5
217 51:02.1
218 51:07.0
219 51:07.5
DO -—-

DO -

Chip

Overall Time
9 20:36.7
10 20:41.6
16 21:59.8

Gun
Time Pace
19:32.6 6:18/M
23:28.1 7:34/M
23:33.2 7:36/M
Gun
Time Pace
16:37.7 5:22/M
17:05.0 5:31/M
18:04.4 5:50/M
Gun
Time Pace
24:59.4 8:04/M
25:34.0 8:15/M
26:45.4 8:38/M
26:53.5 8:40/M
26:57.5 8:42/M
27:18.3 8:48/M
27:50.4 8:59/M
28:22.8 9:09/M
28:42.5 9:15/M
28:42.6 9:15/M
28:59.3 9:21/M
29:07.8 9:24/M
29:19.1 9:27/M
29:36.7 9:33/M
29:52.5 9:38/M
31:23.4 10:07/M
31:58.2 10:19/M
32:16.5 10:25/M
33:02.3 10:39/M
33:08.9 10:41/M
33:16.3 10:44/M
33:17.4 10:44/M
33:41.0 10:52/M
35:03.2 11:18/M
35:19.3 11:24/M
35:37.1 11:29/M
37:12.6 12:00/M
37:26.1 12:05/M
37:48.9 12:12/M
37:55.8 12:14/M
38:00.1 12:15/M
38:05.6 12:17/M
39:08.9 12:37/M
39:10.2 12:38/M
43:12.3 13:56/M
49:02.7 15:49/M
49:54.4 16:06/M
51:01.5 16:27/M
51:02.1 16:28/M
51:07.0 16:29/M
51:07.5 16:29/M
- 5:25/M
-—= 7:45/M
Gun
Time Pace
20:36.7 6:39/M
20:41.6 6:40/M
21:59.8 7:05/M
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Top

Grady Kuhn

Connor Verrett
Cullen Kuhn

Andy Christ

Connor Paszkiewicz
Craig Feola
Christian Hitt
Ryan Bauer

Ryan Ververs
Joshua Schield
Spencer Stout
Charlie Kotras
Parker White
Bennett Yardley
Will Durkin

Philip Macdonald
Nathan Knowles
Colin Verrett
Adam Howard
Andrew Rowan
Tucker Kuhn

Andy Collins

Dylan Mannarino
Andrew Polun

Jason Polun

Cormac Callanan
Reily Wilson
nicholas scheper
Nathaniel LacKamp
Cody Smith

Vince Strapelli
Peter Macdonald
Matt Henninghausen
Christopher Yardley
Braden Burns

Matt J. Moore
Patrick Verch

Tan Durham

Keegan Mcclure
Chris Henninghausen
Neil Strappelli
Brooks Ellerman
Benjamin Langenbach
Sam Ryan

Matthew Feola
Ryan Parker
Patrick Feola

Luke Ryan

Neil Curley
Finnegan Hubbard

Female 19 to 29

Place
1

© oUW N

Name

Caitlin Briscoe
Shannon Rauser
Taylor Riley
Kristen Riddle
Lauren Lawson
Sarah Lewis
Melanie Bauer
Laura Vesely
Patricia Collins
Amanda Becker
Kayla Herne
Kristin Longdo

Male 19 to 29

Place Name
1 Kyle Rauser
2 Jordan Flemming
3 Evan Lehman
4 KSHITIJ GUPTA
Top
Female 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Stephanie Wilson
2 Valerie Scott
3 Jennifer Bray
4 Monica Martin
5 Ann Priftis
6 FAITH MUTUNGA
7 Nadia Manners
8 Mary Ellen Whiteman
9 Lauren Tigne
10 Kelly Nader
11 Rachel Segall
12 April Smith
13 Alison Curley
14 Stephanie Johnson
Top
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228
181
227
251
163
267
143
209
186
105

149
292
191
Timonium MD 281

219
182
Lutherville MD 59
172
229
274
158
34
37
130
246

286
174
289
262
234
192

113
178

38
233
290
204
baltimore MD 152
120
269

268
121
138
100

City
258

222
194
200

208
Baltimore MD 189
133
235

72

City Bib No

84
207
205

56

City Bib No

Timonium MD 273

Timonium MD 74
Baltimore MD 82
OWINGS MILLS MD 79

Baltimore MD 86

Bib No

age
27
23
19
28
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Overall

Overall

7
41
171
223

Overall
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:06/M
:08/M
:09/M
:11/M
:14/M
:37/M
:00/M
:04/M
:06/M
:13/M
:25/M
:34/M
:36/M
:38/M
:43/M
:48/M
:49/M
:49/M
:57/M
:08/M
:08/M
:11/M
:34/M
:39/M
:43/M
:55/M
:58/M
:04/M
:06/M
:14/M
:30/M
:35/M
:36/M
:43/M
:44/M
:45/M
:09/M
:14/M
:15/M
:32/M
:32/M
:55/M
:07/M
:28/M
:10/M
$42/M
:42/M
:13/M
:04/M
:26/M

Pace

:20/M
:38/M
:58/M
:13/M
:13/M
:23/M
:48/M
:51/M
:38/M
:59/M
:28/M
:44/M

Pace

6
8
11
19

:26/M
:07/M
:55/M
:10/M

Pace

:55/M
:35/M
:56/M
:59/M
:14/M
:16/M
:41/M
:24/M
:07/M
:31/M
:51/M
:44/M
:06/M
:59/M
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Jessica Meredith Jacobsen 5K Memorial Run 5k

Male 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Jason Carroll
2 Ian Heavers
3 Michael McDonnell
4 Doug Loyd
5 Michael Casey
6 Kris Olson
7 Aaron Lackamp
8 John Botwright
Top
Female 40 to 49
Place Name
1 Sandi Simon
2 Karen Verrett
3 Christine Brandenburg
4 Barbara Burdett
5 Christine Sullivan
6 Katie Kuhn
7 Laura Clair
8 Natalie White
9 Lauren Lacanfora
10 Jennifer Krieger
11 Moira Donovan
12 Laura Mannarino
13 Ivy Anastasiadis
14 Julie Gleeson
15 Jennifer Hitt
16 Kaye Cosimano
17 Georgette Kiser
18 Insung Kim
19 Christine Ellerman
20 Sonya Durham
21 Debbie Joy
22 Julie Perry
23 Nancy Langr
24 Kimberly Langenbach
25 Karen Herzog
26 Stephanie Moore
27 Lisa Fox
28 Mary Thomey
29 Cheryl Keeney
30 Lisa LaVina
31 Marley Yakim
32 Beth Ryan
33 Carolyn Fuscaldo
34 Alicia Rowan
Top
Male 40 to 49
Place Name
1 Joshua Durham
2 Graham Paul
3 Will Brandenburg
4 Bill Agusta
5 Paul Cucuzzella
6 Brian Henninghausen
7 Benedicto Borja
8 FR Michael Deascanis
9 Michael Brune
10 Dan Yardley
11 Justin Desantis
12 Matt McOsker
13 John Burns
14 Craig Kotras
15 Andrew Belt
16 Rob Perry
17 Tim Kuhn
18 Andrew McDonald
19 Kirk Joy
20 matthew More
21 Ray Nash
22 Chris Anastasiadis
23 Brent Macdonald
24 Mark Craig
Top
Female 50 to 59
Place Name
1 Julia Cooper
2 Susanne Genovese
3 Jane Yorke
4 Sally Waller
5 Anita Vesely
6 Ruth Coleman
7 Sharon Fitzmaurice
8 Meredith Callanan
9 Teresa Nosar
Top

3 of4

City

City

Lutherville
Towson MD

Baltimore

City

Towson MD

Timonium M

Owings Mill

City

Baltimore

Arnold MD

MD

D

E

MD

MD

MD

Bib No

Age
33
35
35
38

38
38
38
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Overall

Overall

30
33
53
69

Overall

96
109
147
148
150
152
208
209
210
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Pace

:37/M
:07/M
:20/M
:30/M
:34/M
:05/M
:37/M
:00/M

O ®W®JdJdo

Pace
7:37/M
7:49/M
8:29/M
8:54/M
9:09/M
9:13/M
9
9
9
9
9
9

:20/M
:22/M
:24/M
:33/M
:50/M
:57/M
9:59/M
10:06/M
10:23/M
10:32/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
11:22/M
11:27/M
11:50/M
12:03/M
12:07/M
12:13/M
12:39/M
12:43/M
12:52/M
12:52/M
13:05/M
13:20/M
14:14/M
16:14/M
18:10/M

Pace
6:19/M
6:21/M
6:53/M
6:58/M
7:02/M
7:13/M
7:35/M
5
5
8
8
8
8

:40/M
:59/M
:10/M
:18/M
:27/M
:36/M
9:32/M
10:07/M
10:34/M
10:39/M
10:44/M
11:27/M
11:29/M
11:30/M
12:31/M
12:43/M
12:46/M

Pace
9:31/M
9:50/M

11:03/M
11:05/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
14:15/M
14:15/M
14:55/M
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Male 50 to 59
Place Name
1 Fran Mergler
2 Rob Young
3 Robert Barkhouse
4 Joseph Callanan
5 Stephen Christ
6 Jim Wallor
7 Gary Bauer
8 Nelson Parker
9 Daniel Middleton
10 Dennis Feola
Top
Female 60 to 69
Place Name
1 Isabella Litchka
2 Pat Conldin
Top
Male 60 to 69
Place Name
1 Tom Amatucci
2 Thomas Huber
3 richard krummerich
Top

Female 70 and over

Place Name
1 Emma McIntyke
2 Madeleine Rowan
Top
Male 70 and over
Place Name
1 Jeff Cernik
2 John Mckenna

City

City

City

baltimore MD

City

City

Bib No

71
30

Bib No

29
198
66

Bib No

271
278

Bib No

270
253

Age
63
60

Age
61
69
62

Age
99

Age

74
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Overall

Overall

155
205

Overall

95
183
199

Overall

103
220

Overall

104
167
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Chip

Time
34:55.8
43:56.9

Chip

Time
29:25.0
38:42.9
42:13.6

Chip

Time
29:59.6
56:17.2

Chip

Time
30:00.4
36:13.6

N}
o
N
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BN HE NN 0O ©

Time
34:55.8
43:56.9

Time
29:25.0
38:42.9
42:13.6

Time
29:59.6
56:17.2

Time
30:00.4
36:13.6

Pace
6:42/M
6:57/M
8:08/M
8:12/M
8

8

:12/M
:17/M
9:23/M
10:08/M
11:50/M
13:10/M

Pace
11:16/M
14:10/M

Pace
9:29/M
12:29/M
13:37/M

Pace
9:40/M
18:09/M

Pace
9:41/M
11:41/M
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